
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

33 

2 

07 

54 

2D 

1B 

21 

15A 

35 

57 

67 

77 

15 

51 

Name 

Niek Hommerson 

Travis Engen 

Jacek Mucha 

Forest Barber 

Joshua Shaw 

Charles Parsons 

Bruce Leeson 

George Frey 

Johnnie Crean 

Jim Stengel 

John Obialero 

Thomas Simpson 

Mark Harmer 

Eric Haga 

Class 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

11GTP1 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

11FA5 

11FA5 

11FA5 

11FA5 

11FA5 

11FA5 

11FA5 

11FA5 

11FA5 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

5 

Best Tm 

1:23.792 

1:24.013 

1:25.879 

1:29.491 

1:30.967 

1:29.471 

1:31.446 

1:35.445 

1:33.730 

1:33.914 

1:40.979 

1:43.863 

1:31.333 

Year 

2004 

2005 

2006 

2003 

2008 

1976 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1973 

1973 

1972 

1969 

1973 

Make/Model 

Maserati MC12 GT1 

Audi R8 LMP 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Doran JE4 Daytona Prototype 

Ford Doran GT 

Lola 332C 

McLaren M10B 

McLaren M10A 

Eagle F5000 

McRae GM1 

Lola T332 

McKee Mk18 

Surtees TS-5 

March 73A 

Engine 

5998cc 

3600cc +Turbo 

2261cc 

5060cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

4950cc 

5000cc 

4992cc 

305 

Hometown 

Wiesbaden Germany 

Weston CT 

Laval QC 

Fort Worth TX 

Milford OH 

So Barrington IL 

Marina CA 

Englewood CO 

Kamuela HI 

New York NY 

Littleton CO 

Peoria IL 

Troy MI 

Renton WA 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

11.717 

Avg. Speed 

102.525 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.792 

Best Speed 

104.401 

Best Lap by 

33 - Niek Hommerson 

SVRA The Brickyard Vintage Racing Invita 

Group 11, 9F5000 

Group 11 9F5000 Feature Race 2 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:23:23 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/19/2016 04:10 PM 


